RELATORIO DE CONTEMPLADOS EM SORTEIO MUNICIPIO DE ACAILANDIA/MA

eqg. Inscricao

315
4956
1846
2504
1212

135
3843
2490
3367
8041
3350
3608
5593

637
3687
5642
8086
3876
1334

709
4320
6931
3192
1598
3349
4744
6469
2548
2498
5508
7639
2375

ETAPA 1 - Deficientes

ANA MARIA DIAS DA SILVA

ANA MARIA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
ANTONIO CHAGAS

ANTONIO FRANCISCO SILVA CARVALHO
ANTONIO GENIVAL SILVA LIMA
ANTONIO NONATO DOS SANTOS
CAIO CESAR LEAL BRITO

DAIANE DE JESUS SILVA

DARA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
FELIPE FERREIRA ALBURQUERQUE
FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS

HUGO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
IVANILDE DE JESUS SOUSA

JASSIEL DOS SANTOS LIMA

JOAO BATISTA ALVES SILVA

JOSE CARLOS DAS NEVES

JOSE LIMA

JOSE LUIZ PEREIRA

JOSUELK SILVA DE ARAUJO

LAIARA SILVA GUIMAES

LUIS PIRES MORAIS

MARCELO MATO GROSSO DE JESUS
MARIA DILENE RAMOS SOUSA
MARIA DO SCORRRO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA MADALENA FEITOSA LUSTOSA
MATHEUS EDUARDO SILVA E SILVA
RAFAEL DE SOUSA CAMELO
RAIMUNDO MORAIS DOS SANTOS
VANDERLEY DA SILVA SAMPAIO
VICENTE FRANCISCO DE ARAUJO
VILSON MAGALHAES

VINICIOS DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS

CPF
042.407.033**
602.703.803**
606.953.503**
003.833.621**
620.515.143**
014.989.213**
053.805.663**
035.556.503**
611.722.173**
604.402.853**
700.290.163**
004.224.913**
988.076.093**
017.759.261**
977.644.263**
006.737.583**
767.202.842**
279.837.903**
043.810.153**
615.600.003**
676.473.403**
052.908.283**
621.295.103**
023.463.353**
183.738.952**
048.756.693**
619.352.763**
110.929.123**
251.470.053**
269.777.703**
355.906.023**
613.769.753**

Endereco
QUADRA 126 LOTE 173
RUA 13 DE MAIO, NUMERO 895
RUA TEREZA RAPOSO N 5
AVENIDA FLAVIO DINO 157
AV AQD 48 LT 32
AV.BERNADO SAYAO N.170 APTO 12
RUA NILO DE SOUSA QD 28 LT 06
QD 36, LT 23
ESTRADA DO SRUBIJU, SN, KM 30
QUADRA 44 SIN
RUA 59 CASA 146
RUA ANAPOLIS, 121
RUA LARANJEIRA N 358
QUADRA 17 LOTE 07
BR 010, SN
AVENIDA RADIAL NORTE QUADRA 2 LOTE 318
RUA 7 DE SETEMBRO,535
RD BR 010 S/N FAZENDA PRESIDENTE
Q81 L199
RUA TIRADENTES I, N 1197
RUA CRISTO REI N° 216
RUA ANITA GARIBALDE, 08
RUA MINAS GERAIS N° 14
RUA 02 CASA 20 QD 35
RUA OSVALDO R. DE SOUSA QD 21 LOTE 9
RUA SAO FRANCISCO N°496B
QUADRA 122 LOTE 322
RUA 9 DE JULHO 529
RUA BONAIRE 464
QD 39 LOTE
RUA LIMA, N°2 (MASSARANDUBA)
QUADRA 209, LOTE 309

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE ACAILANDIA/MA - 01-08-2023 09:42:56 - TOTAL DE REGISTROS=>32



